Report Date
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02/22/2019

02/23/2019
02/23/2019

02/23/2019

02/23/2019

02/23/2019
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Case #
UP-00207-19

UP-00208-19
UP-00209-19

UP-00210-19
UP-00211-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00214-19

UP-00215-19

UP-00216-19

UP-00217-19

UP-00218-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00220-19

UP-00221-19

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY DISPUTE C1

SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4

BIAS RELATED INCIDENT L4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
ORDER OF PROTECTION L5

5

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

5
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
2

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)
W BRIDGE ST

SHELDON HALL (BLDG
1)

LOT 9

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

LONIS (BLDG 15)

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA HALL
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD
WEST BRIDGE
GEO

WASHINGTON
BLVD

UNION RD

RUDOLPH RD

SHELDON AVE



