SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/22/2019	Case # UP-00207-19	Incident Type PROPERTY DISPUTE C1	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	Street CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/22/2019 02/22/2019	UP-00208-19 UP-00209-19	SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4 BIAS RELATED INCIDENT L4	` ,	UNIVERSITY POLICE SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	CAYUGA HALL RUDOLPH RD
02/22/2019 02/22/2019	UP-00210-19 UP-00211-19	PROPERTY FOUND A6 ORDER OF PROTECTION L5	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	5	()		
02/23/2019	UP-00214-19	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)	RUDOLPH RD
02/23/2019	UP-00215-19	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	W BRIDGE ST	WEST BRIDGE
02/23/2019	UP-00216-19	ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SHELDON HALL (BLDG 1)	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
02/23/2019	UP-00217-19	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 9	
02/23/2019	UP-00218-19	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
	Report Date Count:	5	(CDI)		
02/24/2019	UP-00220-19	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
02/24/2019	UP-00221-19	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LONIS (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
	Report Date Count:	2	(- /		

02/26/2019 Page 1